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Открытое первенство
СДЮСШОР 

по настольному теннису

18 ноября 2018 года, г.Казань

IV лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля 28.11.2009 126 2 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.

2 АСАНОВА Дарья 19.08.2009 91 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

3 БАБАСКИН Кирилл 31.07.2005 108 2юн Медведева И.П.

4 БАРИЕВ Булат 09.05.2009 126 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

5 ГАЙФЕТДИНОВ Нурзат 29.11.1994 0 б/р Балтасинский р-он

6 ГИБАДУЛЛИН Аскар 18.09.1991 81 б/р Самостоятельно

7 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Виктория 18.12.2008 156 2юн Медведева И.П.

8 ИЮДИН Алексей 13.04.2011 33 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

9 КАДЫРОВ Рафис 10.03.2008 113 б/р Ершова Е.А.

10 КОРНИЛОВА Яна 26.05.2010 17 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

11 КОРОЛЕВА Диана 23.07.2008 122 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

12 КОЧЕРГИНА Анна 27.07.2010 116 2юн Шахова Ю.А.

13 МАРУСИН Александр 29.11.2003 104 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

14 НИКОЛАЕВ Вадим 26.08.2005 82 б/р Филиппов В.В.

15 САФИН Дамир 22.09.2010 122 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

16 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей 21.10.2010 70 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

17 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Азат 25.05.1990 100 б/р Самостоятельно

18 СИРАЗИЕВ Разиль 30.04.2005 104 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г. 

19 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Эльвира 28.09.2004 110 3 юн Медведева И.П.

20 ТЯПКОВ Юрий 27.06.2009 130 2 юн Князев П.А. 

21 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ Амир 09.12.2008 71 б/р Тихонов В.А.

22 ФАТХРАХМАНОВ Булат 07.04.1965 0 б/р Балтасинский р-он

23 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Владимир 25.01.2008 96 б/р Ершова Е.А.

24 ХАЙРУЛЛИН Ильназ 06.10.2005 69 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

25 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Гульшат 10.03.2008 165 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

26 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр 27.06.2009 85 3 юн. Филиппов В.В.

27 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА Камилла 27.09.2007 88 б/р Медведева И.П.

28 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина 27.11.2009 140 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

29 ЧИНАРЕВ Николай 05.11.2007 8 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

30 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Адель 19.08.2008 75 2 юн Князев П.А. 

31 ШАРАПОВ Ришат 01.04.2003 116 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

32 ШАРИПОВ Камиль 13.03.2009 143 2юн Шахова Ю.А.

33 ШЕВКО Иван 15.07.2010 100 2 юн Князев П.А.

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису
18 ноября 2018 года, г.Казань
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IV лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер 5 О М

2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1

0-2 1-2 0-2 0-2

1 2 1 2

0-2 2-1 0-2 2-0

1 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 1 1

0-2 2-0 0-2 0-2

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

1-2 2-1 2-0

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

1-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-0

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

1-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0

2 1 2

2-1 0-2 2-0

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 1-2

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-1

1 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Гульшат Шахова Ю.А.
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IV лига

Предварительный этап

1 2 3 4

1

2 СИРАЗИЕВ Разиль Галиаскаров Р.Г. 5

3

4 ФАТХРАХМАНОВ Булат Балтасинский р-он 2

3 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Азат Самостоятельно

1 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Виктория Медведева И.П. 5

1 2 3 4

2

2 МАРУСИН Александр
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-

он
6 1

3

4 ГАЙФЕТДИНОВ Нурзат Балтасинский р-он 3 4

3 ШЕВКО Иван Князев П.А. 4

1 ШАРИПОВ Камиль Шахова Ю.А. 5

1 2 3 4

2

2 БАБАСКИН Кирилл Медведева И.П. 6 1

3

4 КОРНИЛОВА Яна
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-

он
3 4

3 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Владимир Ершова Е.А. 4

1 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина Филиппов В.В. 5

1 2 3 4

2

2 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Эльвира Медведева И.П. 5 1

4

4 ХАЙРУЛЛИН Ильназ Галиаскаров Р.Г. 4 3

3 ГИБАДУЛЛИН Аскар Самостоятельно 4

5 ЧИНАРЕВ Николай
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-

он 4
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IV лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 1

1-2 1-2 1-2

2 2 2

2-1 2-1 2-0

2 1 2

2-1 1-2 2-1

2 1 1

2-1 0-2 1-2

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

2 1 1

2-0 0-2 0-2

2 1 2

2-0 0-2 2-0

2 2 1

2-0 2-0 0-2

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 2

1-2 1-2 2-1

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0

2 1 1

2-1 0-2 0-2

1 1 2

1-2 0-2 2-0

1 ТЯПКОВ Юрий Князев П.А. 5

1 2 3 4

2

2 ШАРАПОВ Ришат Галиаскаров Р.Г. 6 1

3

4 ИЮДИН Алексей
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-

он
3 4

3 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр Филиппов В.В. 4

1 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля Галиаскаров Р.Г. 3

1 2 3 4

4

2 КАДЫРОВ Рафис Ершова Е.А. 6 1

2

4 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей Филиппов В.В. 4 3

3 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА Камилла Медведева И.П. 5

1 2 3 4

1 БАРИЕВ Булат Ершова Е.А.

2 КОЧЕРГИНА Анна Шахова Ю.А. 4 3

43

1

4 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ Амир Тихонов В.А. 5 2

3 НИКОЛАЕВ Вадим Филиппов В.В. 5

САФИН Дамир Шахова Ю.А. 6 1

1 КОРОЛЕВА Диана Ершова Е.А. 4

1 2 3 4

4

4 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Адель Князев П.А. 4 2

3 АСАНОВА Дарья Филиппов В.В. 4

3

2



1 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г. Шахова Ю.А.

1 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г.
2 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА К. Медведева И.П. 2-1 9

3 ЖИЛЕНКОВА В. Медведева И.П. ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г.
2 ШАРАПОВ Р. 2-0 13

4 ШАРАПОВ Р. Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2-0
5 НИКОЛАЕВ В. Филиппов В.В. ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г.

3 НИКОЛАЕВ В. 2-0
6 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. Князев П.А. 2-0 10 15

7 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. Филиппов В.В. БАБАСКИН К.
4 БАБАСКИН К. 2-0

8 БАБАСКИН К. Медведева И.П. 2-0
9 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э. Медведева И.П. ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г. 1

5 ТЯПКОВ Ю. 2-0
10 ТЯПКОВ Ю. Князев П.А. 2-0 11

11 ФАТХРАХМАНОВ Б. Балтасинский р-он ТЯПКОВ Ю.
6 ФАТХРАХМАНОВ Б. 2-1 14

12 САФИН Д. Шахова Ю.А. 2-0
13 КАДЫРОВ Р. Ершова Е.А. КАДЫРОВ Р.

7 КАДЫРОВ Р. 2-0
14 ШАРИПОВ К. Шахова Ю.А. 2-0 12 -15 КАДЫРОВ Рафис 2
15 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А. Тихонов В.А. КАДЫРОВ Р.

8 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А. 2-0
16 МАРУСИН А. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он2-0

-13 БАБАСКИН К.
-12 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А. 26

-1 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА К. 20 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА К. ХУСНЕТДИНОВА К.
16 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА К. 2-0 24 2-1

-2 ЖИЛЕНКОВА В. 2-0 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА К.
-11 ФАТХРАХМАНОВ Б. 2-0

-3 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 21 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.
17 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 2-1 ТЯПКОВ Юрий 3

-4 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 2-0 -14 ТЯПКОВ Ю. 2-0
-10 НИКОЛАЕВ В. 27

-5 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э. 22 САФИН Д. ТЯПКОВ Ю.
18 САФИН Д. 2-0 25 2-0

-6 САФИН Д. 2-0 САФИН Д.
-9 ШАРАПОВ Р. 2-1

-7 ШАРИПОВ К. 23 ШАРИПОВ К. ХУСНЕТДИНОВА К. 4
19 ШАРИПОВ К. 2-0

-8 МАРУСИН А. 2-1 -26 БАБАСКИН К.
28 БАБАСКИН К. 5

-27 САФИН Д. 2-0

-28 САФИН Д. 6

-24 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.
29 ШАРИПОВ К. 7

-25 ШАРИПОВ К. 2-0

-28 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 8
-20 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А.

30 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А.
-21 ФАТХРАХМАНОВ Б. 2-1 32

ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А. 9
-22 НИКОЛАЕВ В. 2-1

31 НИКОЛАЕВ В.
-23 ШАРАПОВ Р. 2-1 -32 НИКОЛАЕВ В. 10

-30 ФАТХРАХМАНОВ Б.
33 ФАТХРАХМАНОВ Б. 11

-31 ШАРАПОВ Р. 2-0

-33 ШАРАПОВ Р. 12
-16 ЖИЛЕНКОВА В.

34 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е.
-17 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 2-1 36

МАРУСИН А. 13
-18 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э. 2-0

35 МАРУСИН А.
-19 МАРУСИН А. 2-1 -36 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 14

-34 ЖИЛЕНКОВА В.
36 ЖИЛЕНКОВА В. 15

-35 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э. 2-0

-36 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э. 16

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

IV лига
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1 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А. Самостоятельно

1 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А.
2 АСАНОВА Д. Филиппов В.В. 2-0

3 ГАЙФЕТДИНОВ Н. Балтасинский р-он ХАСАНОВ С.
2 ХАСАНОВ С. 2-0

4 ХАСАНОВ С. Филиппов В.В. 2-0

5 КОЧЕРГИНА А. Шахова Ю.А. ФЕДОСЕЕВ В.
3 ГИБАДУЛЛИН А. 2-0

6 ГИБАДУЛЛИН А. Самостоятельно 2-1

7 АБДУЛЛИНА А. Галиаскаров Р.Г. ФЕДОСЕЕВ В.
4 ФЕДОСЕЕВ В. 2-0

8 ФЕДОСЕЕВ В. Ершова Е.А. W.O.

9 ХАЙРУЛЛИН И. Галиаскаров Р.Г.

5 ХАЙРУЛЛИН И. 2-1 17 место

10 ИЮДИН А. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он 2-0

11 ЧИНАРЕВ Н. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он ХАЙРУЛЛИН И.
6 СЕМЕНОВ А. 2-0

12 СЕМЕНОВ А. Филиппов В.В. 2-0

13 КОРОЛЕВА Д. Ершова Е.А. БАРИЕВ Б.
7 КОРОЛЕВА Д. 2-0

14 КОРНИЛОВА Я. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он 2-0

15 БАРИЕВ Б. Ершова Е.А. БАРИЕВ Б. 18 место

8 БАРИЕВ Б. 2-0

16 ШЕВКО И. Князев П.А. 2-0 -13 ХАСАНОВ С.

-14 ХАЙРУЛЛИН И. 2-1 19 место

-9 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А. 20 место

СИБГАТУЛЛИН А.
-10 ГИБАДУЛЛИН А. 2-0

-11 СЕМЕНОВ А. 2-1 21 место

СЕМЕНОВ А.
-12 КОРОЛЕВА Д. 2-0

-17 ГИБАДУЛЛИН А.           22 место

-18 КОРОЛЕВА Д. 2-1 23 место

24 место

-1 АСАНОВА Д.
АСАНОВА Д.

-2 ГАЙФЕТДИНОВ Н. 2-0

-3 КОЧЕРГИНА А. КОЧЕРГИНА А.
КОЧЕРГИНА А. 2-0

-5 ИЮДИН А. -4 АБДУЛЛИНА А. W.O.

33 СИРАЗИЕВ Р.
17 СИРАЗИЕВ Р. 2-0 СИРАЗИЕВ Р. 2-1 25 место

-6 ЧИНАРЕВ Н. 2-0

-7 КОРНИЛОВА Я. ШЕВКО И.
ШЕВКО И. 2-0

-8 ШЕВКО И. 2-0 26 место

-25 АСАНОВА Д.

-26 СИРАЗИЕВ Р. 2-0 27 место

-21 ГАЙФЕТДИНОВ Н. 28 место

ИЮДИН А.
-22 ИЮДИН А. 2-0

-23 ЧИНАРЕВ Н. 2-0 29 место

ЧИНАРЕВ Н.
-24 КОРНИЛОВА Я. 2-0

30 место

-29 ГАЙФЕТДИНОВ Н.
-30 КОРНИЛОВА Я.

34 -30 КОРНИЛОВА Я. 31 место

-33 АБДУЛЛИНА А. W.O.

32 место

-34

33 место

18 ноября 2018 года, г.Казань

2 ФИНАЛ
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IV лига
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32
ГАЙФЕТДИНОВ Н.

КОРНИЛОВА Я.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Гульшат 10.03.2008 165 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

2 КАДЫРОВ Рафис 10.03.2008 113 б/р Ершова Е.А.

3 ТЯПКОВ Юрий 27.06.2009 130 2 юн Князев П.А. 

4 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА Камилла 27.09.2007 88 б/р Медведева И.П.

5 БАБАСКИН Кирилл 31.07.2005 108 2юн Медведева И.П.

6 САФИН Дамир 22.09.2010 122 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

7 ШАРИПОВ Камиль 13.03.2009 143 2юн Шахова Ю.А.

8 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Адель 19.08.2008 75 2 юн Князев П.А. 

9 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ Амир 09.12.2008 71 б/р Тихонов В.А.

10 НИКОЛАЕВ Вадим 26.08.2005 82 б/р Филиппов В.В.

11 ФАТХРАХМАНОВ Булат 07.04.1965 0 б/р Балтасинский р-он

12 ШАРАПОВ Ришат 01.04.2003 116 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

13 МАРУСИН Александр 29.11.2003 104 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

14 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина 27.11.2009 140 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

15 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Виктория 18.12.2008 156 2юн Медведева И.П.

16 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Эльвира 28.09.2004 110 3 юн Медведева И.П.

17 БАРИЕВ Булат 09.05.2009 126 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

18 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Владимир 25.01.2008 96 б/р Ершова Е.А.

19 ХАЙРУЛЛИН Ильназ 06.10.2005 69 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

20 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр 27.06.2009 85 3 юн. Филиппов В.В.

21 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Азат 25.05.1990 100 б/р Самостоятельно

22 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей 21.10.2010 70 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

23 ГИБАДУЛЛИН Аскар 18.09.1991 81 б/р Самостоятельно

24 КОРОЛЕВА Диана 23.07.2008 122 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

25 КОЧЕРГИНА Анна 27.07.2010 116 2юн Шахова Ю.А.

26 ШЕВКО Иван 15.07.2010 100 2 юн Князев П.А.

27 СИРАЗИЕВ Разиль 30.04.2005 104 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г. 

28 АСАНОВА Дарья 19.08.2009 91 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

29 ИЮДИН Алексей 13.04.2011 33 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

30 ЧИНАРЕВ Николай 05.11.2007 8 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

31 ГАЙФЕТДИНОВ Нурзат 29.11.1994 0 б/р Балтасинский р-он

32 КОРНИЛОВА Яна 26.05.2010 17 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

33 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля 28.11.2009 126 2 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

IV лига

18 ноября 2018 года, г.Казань


